Mascot Engineering Revision A
Cast Iron
Trench Runs (Gastight)

Decorative Edge In Brass or Stalnless Steel Is
avallable In helghts of 18mm, 50mm and 75mm to
allow for tiling, paving etc.

Bolt down and security systems are available.
Corners can be accommodated.

Product Code Opening Size (mm) A (mm)
LB201 300 470
LB202 450 630
LB203 600 775
LB204 750 915
LB205 900 1075
MD401 300 470
MD402 450 620
MD403 600 770
MD404 750 920
MD405 900 1070
Contact us for details. New range now available.
HG501 300 546
HG502 450 686

HG503 600 840
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HG504 750 985

HG505 900 1130

HG506 1050 1280

37 Tarlington Place,
Smithfield NSW 2164
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